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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

FAILURE TO APPEAR LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

3 74368 CERVANTES EDDY MONEY ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON BUFFALO

DOMESTIC ASSAULT LANCASTER

DOMESTIC ASSAULT LANCASTER

ROBBERY LANCASTER

ROBBERY LANCASTER

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL LANCASTER

5 88323 GRONENTHAL MARSHALL D BURGLARY PLATTE

6 78522 KINGERY PATRICK L SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

ALTERING IDENTIFICATION NUMBER LANCASTER

ESCAPE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE MADISON

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE MADISON

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE MADISON

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE MADISON

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE MADISON

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE MADISON

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING MADISON

9 210126 MATHEWS ANTWONE D THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP CASS

BURGLARY HOLT

RESISTING ARREST HOLT

1

2

4

7

8

10

80792 LEWIS DARNEL E

73789 MANSON THOMAS 

89884 MIXAN ANTHONY J

87495 BELL JAMES A

68298 CARTER LARRY WELLINGTON

68438 ECHOLS MAURICE T
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POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DAKOTA

ROBBERY DAKOTA

TAMPERING DAKOTA

TERRORISTIC THREATS DAKOTA

TERRORISTIC THREATS DAKOTA

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER DOUGLAS

AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY BUFFALO

AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY BUFFALO

AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY BUFFALO

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY PHELPS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SCOTTS BLUFF

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA SCOTTS BLUFF

TERRORISTIC THREATS SCOTTS BLUFF

ROBBERY WASHINGTON

THEFT BY DECEPTION DOUGLAS

11

12

13

14

15

89201 VARELA CATALINO 

99427 WEBSTER MARGO 

210894 RAMIREZ ALEXANDER 

84434 REEVES ZACHARY S

79599 SINNARD ERIC A


