Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
1	87495	BELL JAMES A	FAILURE TO APPEAR	LANCASTER
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
2	68298	CARTER LARRY WELLINGTON	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			BURGLARY	LANCASTER
3	74368	CERVANTES EDDY MONEY	ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	BUFFALO
4	68438	ECHOLS MAURICE T	DOMESTIC ASSAULT	LANCASTER
			DOMESTIC ASSAULT	LANCASTER
			ROBBERY	LANCASTER
			ROBBERY	LANCASTER
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	LANCASTER
5	88323	GRONENTHAL MARSHALL D	BURGLARY	PLATTE
6	78522	KINGERY PATRICK L	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
7	80792	LEWIS DARNEL E	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
8	73789	MANSON THOMAS	ALTERING IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	LANCASTER
			ESCAPE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	MADISON
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	MADISON
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	MADISON
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	MADISON
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	MADISON
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	MADISON
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	MADISON
9	210126	MATHEWS ANTWONE D	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	CASS
10	89884	MIXAN ANTHONY J	BURGLARY	HOLT
			RESISTING ARREST	HOLT

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
11	210894	RAMIREZ ALEXANDER	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DAKOTA
			ROBBERY	DAKOTA
			TAMPERING	DAKOTA
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	DAKOTA
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	DAKOTA
12	84434	REEVES ZACHARY S	ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER	DOUGLAS
13	79599	SINNARD ERIC A	AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY	BUFFALO
			AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY	BUFFALO
			AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY	BUFFALO
			BURGLARY	BUFFALO
			BURGLARY	PHELPS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
14	89201	VARELA CATALINO	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SCOTTS BLUFF
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	SCOTTS BLUFF
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	SCOTTS BLUFF
15	99427	WEBSTER MARGO	ROBBERY	WASHINGTON
			THEFT BY DECEPTION	DOUGLAS